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Maximum Spans of Ausdeck Roofing

Panel Depth

Wall On 1 Side
Wall on 2 Sides Maximum 

Cantilever

N1/N2 N3 N4

5.0 4.4 3.6 
6.5 5.4 4.4 
7.0 5.6 4.6

N1/N2 N3 N4

4.8 3.9 3.1 
6.1 4.9 3.9 
6.3

 
5.0 4.0

N1/N2 N3 N4

0.9 0.9 0.6 
0.9 0.9 0.9 
1.2 1.2 1.2

50mm    Panel 
75mm    Panel 
100mm  Panel 

(In meters)

White Only. 
(Max 8m length) 
$32.00 lm 
Inc. Foam Strip. 

Receiver Channel

Colours: Black, White, Paper-
bark,Cream,Timber Look.  
100mm x 65mm $43.00 lm 
150mm x 65mm $53.00 lm 
200mm x 65mm $63.00 lm 
Inc. end caps to match.

Beam

50 mm $85.00 lm 
75 mm $90.00 lm 

100 mm $95.00 lm 
125 mm $100.00 lm 

50 mm $94.00 lm 
75 mm $99.00 lm 

100 mm $104.00 lm 
125 mm $109.00 lm  

Insulated Corrugated

Insulated Trimdeck
Roof Sheet

Colours: Black, White, Cream, 
Paperbark. 
3.0m x 67mm Alu. Kit  $110.00 
3.0m x 90mm Alu. Kit  $150.00 
Inc. post, post brackets & Bolts.

Post  Kit

Full Colorbond colour range 
Choice of Profiles: 
Big-M, 310 or Quad 
(max 8m length)        
$15.50 lm 
       Inc. Brackets, End Caps 
        & Rivets. 

Guttering

Post  to  Beam
Post  to  Ground

$60.00 ea 
Ausdeck 12v LED 8w 
warm white.  

(inc. Trans. & 
cable)

Flush Fit  Led Lights
Roof Extender  

Brackets
STD $65.00 ea 
S300 $80.00 ea 
S400 $90.00 ea 
S500 $110.00 ea

Timber or Steel Self Drilling.

Roof ing  Screws

$2.00ea 
Inc. Gal washer  
& rubber seal.

1M Coverage

1M Coverage

Most orders delivered in 
10 to 14 days.  
Local area delivery  
$150.00 

Fast Delivery

Full Colorbond Range
$22.00 lm

Full Colorbond Range
$22.00 lm
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Insulated Trimdeck Sheet 50mm 

Insulated Trimdeck Sheet 75mm 

Insulated Trimdeck Sheet 100mm 

Add $9.00 sqm for Corrugated 

67mm Alloy Post kit 3.0m 

Colour Beam (150x65mm) & End caps 

Colour Beam (200x65mm) & End caps 

Receiver Channel & Foam 

Barge Capping 

Z Flashing 

Gutter, Brackets & Stop ends 

Roof Extenda Brackets 

Cyclone Screws (& washers) to Suit 

Ausdeck LED downlight (low profile) 

Extras- Small screws -rivets etc 

Site Delivery - Local 

Materials list
PRICE QTY $

Comments

$85.00 lm 

$90.00 lm 

$100.00 lm 

$9.00 lm 

$110.00 ea 

$53.00 lm 

$63.00 lm 

$32.00 lm 

$22.00 lm 

$22.00 lm

$15.50 lm 

$65.00 ea 

  $2.00 ea 

$60.00 ea 

$150.00 ea

Total (Inc. GST) $

LTH
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