

Zabshing

\$22.00 lm

Post [[[]]

Paperbark.

Full Colorbond Range

olours: Black, White, Cream,

3.0m x 67mm Alu. Kit \$110.00

3.0m x 90mm Alu. Kit \$150.00 Inc. post, post brackets & Bolts.

RoofExtender ติสตโตสิ

STD \$65.00 ea

S300 \$80.00 ea

S400 \$90.00 ea

S500 \$110.00 ea

BargeCapping Full Colorbond Range \$22.00 lm

RoofSheet

Insulated Trimdeck 1M Coverage

50 mm \$85.00 lm 75 mm \$90.00 lm 100 mm \$95.00 lm 125 mm \$100.00 lm

Insulated Corrugated 50 mm \$94.00 lm 75 mm \$99.00 lm 1M Coverage 100 mm \$104.00 lm 125 mm \$109.00 lm

Autoing

Full Colorbond colour range Choice of Profiles: Big-M, 310 or Quad (max 8m length) \$15.50 lm Inc. Brackets, End Caps & Rivets.

Roofing Serevs

Timber or Steel Self Drilling. Inc. Gal washer & rubber seal. \$2.00ea





anghan lealaithe

\$60.00 ea Ausdeck 12v LED 8w warm white.

(inc. Trans. 8 cable)

CaseDellivery Most orders delivered in 10 to 14 days. Local area delivery \$150.00



PHONE ENQUIRIES 0755 93 4766 Opening Hours: Mon-Fri 7am-4pm

ReceiverChannel

White Only. (Max 8m length) \$32.00 lm Inc. Foam Strip.

Beam

Colours: Black, White, Paperbark, Cream, Timber Look. 100mm x 65mm \$43.00 lm 150mm x 65mm \$53.00 lm 200mm x 65mm \$63.00 lm Inc. end caps to match.

Post to Berm



Rost to Ground

Maximum Spans of Ausdeck Roofing

QUEENSLAND

ROOFING WAREHOUSE

	Wa	Wall On 1 Side			Wall on 2 Sides			Maximum Cantilever		
Panel Depth	N1/N2	N3	N4	N1/N2	N3	N4	N1/N2	N3	N4	
50mm Panel 75mm Panel 100mm Panel	5.0 6.5 7.0	4.4 5.4 5.6	3.6 4.4 4.6	4.8 6.1 6.3	3.9 4.9 5.0	3.1 3.9 4.0	0.9 0.9 1.2	0.9 0.9 1.2	0.6 0.9 1.2	
				(In meters))					

Queensland Roofing Warehouse 1 Rina Crt Varsity Lakes QLD 4220 Email: Info@roofingwarehouse.com.au

www.roofingwarehouse.com.au

	aterials l	ist	Date:		
Contact:	PRICE	QTY	LTH	\$	
Insulated Trimdeck Sheet 50mm	\$85.00 Im				
Insulated Trimdeck Sheet 75mm	\$90.00 Im				
Insulated Trimdeck Sheet 100mm	\$100.00 Im				
Add \$9.00 sqm for Corrugated	\$9.00 Im				
67mm Alloy Post kit 3.0m	\$110.00 ea				
Colour Beam (150x65mm) & End caps	\$53.00 Im				
Colour Beam (200x65mm) & End caps	\$63.00 Im				
Receiver Channel & Foam	\$32.00 Im				
Barge Capping	\$22.00 Im				
Z Flashing	\$22.00 Im				
Gutter, Brackets & Stop ends	\$15.50 Im				
Roof Extenda Brackets	\$65.00 ea				
Cyclone Screws (& washers) to Suit	\$2.00 ea				
Ausdeck LED downlight (low profile)	\$60.00 ea				
Extras- Small screws -rivets etc					
Site Delivery - Local	\$150.00 ea				

Total (Inc. GST) \$

Comments



Queensland Roofing Warehouse 1 Rina Crt Varsity Lakes QLD 4220 Email: Info@roofingwarehouse.com.au

www.roofingwarehouse.com.au

PHONE ENQUIRIES 0755 93 4766 Opening Hours: Mon-Fri 7am-4pm